
51

32

53

49

Nuggets (3rd)

Trustmark (4th)

Champion

Fluffy Unicorns

Open Gym Misfits

Thursday 3/19

8 PM

Middle North-Old

Tuesday 3/19

7 PM

Middle North-Old

Fluffy Unicorns (2nd)

Thursday 3/21

9 PM

Townline-West

Vernon Hills Park District

2024 Adult Basketball

Copper Division
End-of-Season Tournament

Open Gym Misfits (1st)


